
Part Code & Dimensions

Height
OD In
mm (H)

Height
Usable in
mm (H)

Height
Usable in
U (H)

Usable
Width
(W)

Usable
in
mm(D)

Width
in
mm(W)

Depth
in
mm(D)

613

613

533

533

12U

12U

550

550

19’’

19’’

450

500

400

550

This rack is wall mountable. Q- Connect designed it for servers, network switches, Patch panels etc.
Integration and mounting Wall mount cabinet fully assembled & ventilated.

Ideal for limited floor space offices.
Provide Device access by front visible door
Cabinet’s door is reversible
Fully assembled & ventilated
Wall Mountable Rack with screws
Power Distribution Units.

KEY FEATURES

Fans and Fan Modules
Cantilever Shelf/Tray
Cable Manager

EXTRA ORDERABLE ACCESSORIES

Mounting Support
Rack Standard
Basic Frame      
Construction  
Front Door          
Standard Finish
Power Distribution Unit
Color
Mounting Angle
Static Load

:   Wall
:   DIN 41494
:   Steel
:   Welded
:   Lockable Glass Door
:   Powder Coated
:   6 AMP/Socket
:   Grey
:   19”
:   30 kgs.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

WALL MOUNT RACK 12UPART CODE:- QCTN-R12U

613 533 12U 600 19’’ 600 550


