

PART CODE:- QCTN-R12U

WALL MOUNT RACK 12U

This rack is wall mountable. Q- Connect designed it for servers, network switches, Patch panels etc. Integration and mounting Wall mount cabinet fully assembled & ventilated.

KEY FEATURES

- Ideal for limited floor space offices.
- Provide Device access by front visible door
- Cabinet's door is reversible
- Fully assembled & ventilated
- Wall Mountable Rack with screws
- Power Distribution Units.



 Mounting Support : Wall

• Rack Standard DIN 41494

: Steel • Basic Frame : Welded Construction

Front Door : Lockable Glass Door

: Powder Coated Standard Finish • Power Distribution Unit : 6 AMP/Socket

: Grey Color Mounting Angle : 19" • Static Load : 30 kgs.



EXTRA ORDERABLE ACCESSORIES

- Fans and Fan Modules
- Cantilever Shelf/Tray
- Cable Manager

Part Code & Dimensions						
Height OD In mm (H)	Height Usable in mm (H)	Height Usable in U (H)	Width in mm(W)	Usable Width (W)	Depth in mm(D)	Usable in mm(D)
613	533	12U	550	19"	450	400
613	533	12U	550	19"	500	550
613	533	12U	600	19"	600	550







